3 AOLUOXIN PHOSPHATIDYLSERINE 
TABLET CANDY 

3000 US$1.97388 US$5921.64 

4 AOLUOXIN SILYBUM MARIANUM 
& TURMERIC & GANODERMA 
LUCIDUM TABLET CANDY 

3000 US$1.93248 US$5797.44 

5 AOLUOXIN SHUANGKOU 
PROBIOTICS TABLET CANDY 

3000 US$2.01528 US$6045.84 

TOTAL 15000  US$29483.64 

CIF Chang Sha 

• US DOLLARS  twenty-nine thousand four hundred and eighty-three point sixty-four 

Deekoos Pharma Inc